
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

30S

32S

19S

18S

35S

25S

36S

6M

23S

46S

53S

29S

33S

42S

44S

43S

34S

20S

50S

21S

27S

22S

Name

Chris HOBE

Marc-Andre LAGACE

Guillaume HAMEL

Gabriel POIRIER

Samuel GERVAIS

Laslo RAGALYI

Stephane LEMIEUX

Viken MAJOULIAN

Guillaume DOZOIS

Patrick MARTINEAU

Yannick GREGOIRE

Sophie ARSENAULT

Marc DUBOIS

Marie-Josee FORTIN

Claude COTE

Alexandre JUTRAS

Miguel BELANGER

Laurent POIRIER

Maxime PEPIN-THIVIERGE

Mark-Andre ARCHAMBAULT

Mike RABIE

Peter SYSAK

Class

STREET-RWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-AWD

STREET-AWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-RWD

MODIFIED-FWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-AWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-AWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-AWD

Model/Engine

SKYLINE GTST BLACK

SKYLINE GTST SILVER

SKYLINE GTR

WRX BLACK

SUPRA BLACK

JETTA WHITE

944 WHITE

RSX-S BLACK

LANCER RALLIART

CIVIC HB NOIRE

300 ZX

1.7 EL NOIRE

SUPRA RED

944 BLUE

FOCUS 2002

GOLF 1.8T BLACK

SUPRA RED

IMPREZA BLEU

CELICA

IMPREZA SILVER

TSX WHITE

A4 RED

Best Tm

1:05.748

1:06.152

1:06.867

1:07.273

1:08.407

1:08.763

1:08.767

1:08.792

1:09.186

1:09.465

1:10.205

1:11.005

1:11.087

1:11.360

1:11.378

1:11.799

1:12.432

1:12.529

1:14.316

1:14.574

1:20.212

1:20.245

Diff

-

+0.404

+1.119

+1.525

+2.659

+3.015

+3.019

+3.044

+3.438

+3.717

+4.457

+5.257

+5.339

+5.612

+5.630

+6.051

+6.684

+6.781

+8.568

+8.826

+14.464

+14.497

Best Spd

93.083

92.514

91.525

90.973

89.465

89.001

88.996

88.964

88.457

88.102

87.173

86.191

86.092

85.762

85.741

85.238

84.493

84.380

82.351

82.066

76.298

76.266

In Lap
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2nd Best

1:07.061

1:07.006

1:08.867

1:07.562

1:09.337

1:09.065

1:09.233

1:08.830

1:10.136

1:09.894

1:11.130

1:11.030

1:12.486

1:11.376

1:11.786

1:13.734

1:14.825

1:14.140

1:15.018

1:14.616

1:21.924

1:20.552

2nd Lap

7

1

1

2

13

4

13

6

1
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3

3
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6

2

5

1
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5

2

1

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Trac Racing - Time Attack

Street Class

P2

Practice (20:00 Time)
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